



No.	Part no.	Name
1	266429-2	TAPPING SCREW 3X16 TW100D/BCL
10	213021-5	O RING 5 AN510/620/711/LS800DW
11	213479-8	O RING 33
12	326199-6	BEARING BOX TM3000C
13	961003-8	*EXT DIN 471 CIRCLIP-7 10PK
14	211392-4	SPHERE BEARING 706 BTM40/50
15	253133-2	*WASHER 7 10PK
16	313245-4	BALANCER TM3000C
17	211092-6	BALL BEARING 629DDW BO5031/361
18	285857-2	BEARING RETAINER TM3000C
2	187373-9	HEAD COVER SET TM3000C
20	517681-8	ARMATURE ASSY 115V TM3000C
20	517683-4	ARMATURE ASSY 220-240V TM3000C
21	681636-0	INSULATION WASHER GA4534/5034
22	267426-1	FLAT WASHER 7 TM3000C
23	210023-2	BALL BEARING 627DDW HP1641
24	267756-0	WAVE WASHER BO6040/9564&65CV
25	688174-3	MAGNET SLEEVE RT0700C/TM3000C
26	259039-2	SELF LOCK 6 4340CT/3707FC
27	453828-9	BAFFLE PLATE TM3000C
28	266415-3	TAPPING SCREW M4X55 HP1631/HR2
29	623556-2	FIELD 115V TM3000C
29	623558-8	FIELD 220-240V TM3000C
3	142075-4	CRANK HOUSING COMP TM3000C
3	142075-4	CRANK HOUSING COMP TM3000C
30	453823-9	MOTOR HOUSING TM3000C
31	453761-5	SWITCH KNOB BTM40/50/TM3000C
32	453825-5	SWITCH LEVER TM3000C
33	234263-8	COMPRESSION SPRING 5 BTM40/50
34	651609-7	SWITCH SS106A-7-1 TM3000C
35	643839-4	BRUSH HOLDER 6X9 GA4034/5034
36	266492-5	TAPPING SCREW M3X8 GA4034/4534
37	194722-3	CARBON BRUSH CB-459
38	654532-5	TERMINAL BLOCK UC3530A/KP0800
39	687682-1	STRAIN RELIEF GA4034/4534/5034
4	424511-5	CRANK HOUSING CAP B BTM40/50
40	266326-2	*TAPPING SCREW M4X18 10PK
41	665937-4	POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-5.0
41	692541-6	POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.00-2-5.0
42	682516-3	CORD GUARD 9.3-85 BO5041/3711
43	897303-9	NAME PLATE TM3000C
44	620148-8	CONTROLLER TM3000C
44	620149-6	CONTROLLER TM3000C
45	453824-7	REAR COVER TM3000C
46	266424-2	TAPPING SCREW 4X20 TM3000C
5	424510-7	CRANK HOUSING CAP A BTM40/50
6	266424-2	TAPPING SCREW 4X20 TM3000C
7	187373-9	HEAD COVER SET TM3000C

8	266783-4	HEX SOCKET C.S.H SCREW M6X20
9	224455-7	OUTER FLANGE 22 BTM40/50/TM